Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 39/2024

Sija
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Nimi

Hongisto, Marja
Kiili, Marketta
Huoponen, Paivi
Lindgren, Reija
Makel3, Eila
Nisula, Raili
Nurmi, Seija
Kaukinen, Maarit

Seura
Turun Weikot
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Weikot
TPS Keilaajat ry
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Weikot
Turun Weikot

Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 39/2024
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Nimi

Lehtovirta, Arto
Kaijanen, Jori
Hongisto, Marja
Sahla, Antero
Kiili, Marketta
Huoponen, Paivi
Kaleva, Teppo
Kautonen, Kalevi
Turkia, Kari
Kurtti, Erkki
Lindgren, Reija
Kyynarainen, Jouko
Makela, Eila
Nisula, Raili
Nurmi, Seija
Kaukinen, Maarit

Seura
Keilakerho -29 Ry
Turun Weikot
Turun Weikot
Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Weikot
Keilakerho -29 Ry
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Keilakerho -29 Ry
TPS Keilaajat ry
Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Turun Weikot
Turun Weikot

Tulos
855
798
792
736
716
716
672
653

Tulos
1015
967
855
814
798
792
785
782
773
736
736
718
716
716
672
653



